The Micro House Encyclopedia of Main Boards     1
Copyright © 1994, 1995, Micro House International (303) 443-3388.  All rights reserved.  Including the right of reproduction in any form.
MECER CORPORATION
B 8 1 5 B  ( V E R .  B )
Processor 80386DX/CX486DLC/CX486M6/80486SX/80486DX/80486DX2
Processor Speed 25/33/40/50(internal)/50/66(internal)MHz
Chip Set Unidentified
Max. Onboard DRAM 128MB

The Micro House Encyclopedia of Main Boards     3
Copyright © 1994, 1995, Micro House International (303) 443-3388.  All rights reserved.  Including the right of reproduction in any form.
MECER CORPORATION
B 8 1 5 B  ( V E R .  B )
. . . continued from previous page
CPU TYPE CONFIGURATION
Type J1 JP2 JP3 JP4
80386DX-40 (80MHz) 6 & 8 2 & 3 1 & 2 2 & 3
CX486DLC-40 (80MHz) 6 & 8 2 & 3 2 & 3 2 & 3
CX486M6-33 (33MHz) 5 & 7 2 & 3 2 & 3 1 & 2
CX486M6-33 (66MHz) 1 & 2 2 & 3 2 & 3 1 & 2
CX486M6-40 (40MHz) 1 & 2, 3 & 4 2 & 3 2 & 3 1 & 2
CX486M6-33 (33MHz) C6 5 & 7 2 & 3 2 & 3 1 & 2
CX486M6-33 (66MHz) C6 1 & 2 2 & 3 2 & 3 1 & 2
CX486M6-40 (40MHz) C6 1 & 2, 3 & 4 2 & 3 2 & 3 1 & 2
80486SX-25 (25MHz) 3 & 4, 5 & 7 1 & 2 2 & 3 2 & 3
80486SX-25 (50MHz) 3 & 4 1 & 2 2 & 3 2 & 3
80486SX-33 (33MHz) 5 & 7 1 & 2 2 & 3 2 & 3
80486SX-33 (66MHz) 1 & 2 1 & 2 2 & 3 2 & 3
80486DX-33 (33MHz) 5 & 7 1 & 2 2 & 3 2 & 3
80486DX-33 (66MHz) 1 & 2 1 & 2 2 & 3 2 & 3
80486DX-40 (40MHz) 1 & 2, 3 & 4 1 & 2 2 & 3 2 & 3
80486DX-50 (50MHz) 3 & 4 1 & 2 2 & 3 2 & 3
80486DX2-50 (25MHz) 3 & 4 1 & 2 2 & 3 2 & 3
80486DX2-50 (50MHz) 3 & 4, 5 & 7 1 & 2 2 & 3 2 & 3
80486DX2-66 (33MHz) 5 & 7 1 & 2 2 & 3 2 & 3
80486DX2-66 (66MHz) 1 & 2 1 & 2 2 & 3 2 & 3
Note:     Pins designated should be in the closed position.
CPU TYPE CONFIGURATION (CON’T)
Type JP11 JP14 JP15 JP16 JP19
80386DX-40 (80MHz) 1 & 2 1 & 2 1 & 2 2 & 3 2 & 3